
NRA Whittington Center 

Coal Canyon Precision Rifle Match 

and 

Coal Canyon Precision Rimfire Match 

 

2025 Match Schedule 
 

Date Day Event 

February 2 Sunday Coal Canyon Precision Rifle Match 

March 2 Sunday Coal Canyon Precision Rifle Match 

April 5 Saturday Coal Canyon Precision Rimfire Match 

April 6 Sunday Coal Canyon Precision Rifle Match 

May 3 Saturday Coal Canyon Precision Rimfire Match 

May 4 Sunday Coal Canyon Precision Rifle Match 

May 24 Saturday Coal Canyon Precision Rimfire Match 

May 25 Sunday Coal Canyon Precision Rifle Match 

June 28 Saturday Coal Canyon Precision Rimfire Match 

June 29 Sunday Coal Canyon Precision Rifle Match 

July 19 Saturday Coal Canyon Precision Rimfire Match 

August 2-3 Saturday & 
Sunday 

Coal Canyon Precision Rifle Team Match 
(Precision Rifle and AR15) 

September 6 Saturday Coal Canyon Precision Rimfire Match 

September 7 Sunday Coal Canyon Precision Rifle Match 
 

Sometimes matches are cancelled due to weather, or other factors.  Cancellations will 

be posted on the home page, so be sure to check back here before you head out. 


